
NIN NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY
-ffi Procurcmcnt & Contract Administration Scction

o-ff" -ff i", 28 Mauve Arca, G-g l l,Islamabad @ 05l-9032727, ,I 051-9260419

Ref: Dir(P&CA)RMA-Il/NHA/ RMA/ SN/20l 
7/t

j  cccrnbcr ,  2O2O

Director (MIS)
National Highway Authority
Islamabad

Subject: ANNOUNCEMENT OF CONTRACT AWARD (PPRA RULE-471
Spccial Maintenance Work: Construction of Rigid Pavemcnt and
Maintenancc of Sidc Drain for Citv Portion of Kashmorc from KM:
487+8OO to KM: 489+000 on N-55

Contract  No.  SM-2 O17 -18-SN-O 1

Ref: PPRA Rule-47

I. Find attachcd hcrcwith duly fillcd and signcd Contract Award

Performa's pcrtaining to thc procurcmcnt o[ subjcct works in vicw of Lhc abovc
rc lcr rcd PPRA Rulc-47 a long wi th  copics < l [  contracL z lgrccmcnL lor  up loeld ing on

NHA & PPRA wcbsitcs at thc carl icsl.

2. Forwardcd for ncccssary action aL your cnd, plcasc.

Di rcctor  (P&CA) RMA-{ l
Copy for information to:

t Member (South-Zonc), NHA, Karachi.
' ,  Gcncral Managcr (P&CA), NI{A, Islamabad
/  Gcncra l  Managcr  (RAMD),  NHA, ls larnab: lc l .
.  D i rec to r  (Ma in tcnancc ) ,  S indh  Nor th ,  NHA,  Sukku r .

r Dircctor (P&CA), NHA, Islamabad



ATTACHMENT _ I
(See rcgulation 2)

PPRA
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be Fil led and Uploaded on PPRA Website in f{espect of All Public
Contracts of Works. Services and Goods Worth Fifty Million or More

i  FEDERAL /  PROVINCIAL GOW. Federal  Government

/-  TITLE OF CONTRACT Special  Maintenance Work:  Construct ion of  Riqid

Pavement and Maintenance of Side Drain for Citv Portion of Kashmore from KM:

487+800 to KM: 489+000 0n N-55

r BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Special  Maintenance Work:  Construct ion of

Riqid Pavement and Maintenance of  Side Drain for  Ci tv Port ion of  Kashmore from

KM:487+800 to KM:489+000 on N-55 Contract  No SM-2017-18-SN-01

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Rs 68.110.632.00/-
(for civil Works only)

ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD 178 Davs

WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT
PLAN? Yes (AMP 2017-18) Yes /  No

ADVERTISEMENT.

( i )  PPRA Websi te TS425150E { Vrt /  No (Federal  Agencies)
( l f  yes give date and PPRA's tender number)

(i i) News Papers Express 24-06-2020 / yes I t ' ,to
(lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) 14-07-2020

NATURE OF PURCHASE Downloaded from NHA Websi te /  toc^l /  Internat ional

' r  EXTENSION lN DUE DATE ( l f  any) Yes /  No/



- .2 .  -

NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD Bidders DowNIOAdEd frOM NHA
website
(Attach l ist of Buyers)

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIAWAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER

DOCUMENTS- (Copy Enclosed) - v Yes/ No
(lf yes enclose a copy).

WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER

DOCUMENTS_ (Copy Enclosed) - v Yes /No
(lf yes enclose a copy).

WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: -  (Tick one)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE.

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE.

d) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE.

- PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED

WITH BRIEF REASONS ( i .e EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING,

NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.)

-  WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Chairman NHA

WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING

A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING.

NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 07 Nos

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER /  Yes I  I . l Io

/ Yes i t,lo



ATTACHMTNT -  I I
(Scc requlat ion 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Fil led and Uploaded on PPRA Website in Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works. Services & Goods Worth Fifty Million Rupees or

More

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENTATTHE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS 02 Nos

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER M/s Abdu| Qavoom MazaTi
Muhal lah Eid Gah Distr ict  Kashmoro

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i .e.  1 ' t ,  2nd, 3 'd EVALUATED BID).

1 . t

PPRA

(Briefly describe)

SION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE REASONS



THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS /YES / I..IO

(Attach a copy of agreement)

'/ CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs. 49,570.918.00 /-

BIDDERS- uploaded on NHA & PPRA websi te /Yes I  t to
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

(lf yes result thereof)

IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS Yes I /  I . Io
(lf yes give details)

' ,  DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA Yes l /  t to
(lf yes give details)

(Give Brief Description)
No

- :2 :  -

[i.No.2/ I /200f1 PPRA-I{A. III I


